
XIV RALLY BARRETOS
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Raid 2024
PE2: Barretos/SP - (104km)

03/03/2024 - 15:51:16
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: ULTIMATE PRO  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA CHEGADA PARC1
km 25

PARC2
km 50

PARC3
km 76

PARC4
km 98 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 371

CRISTIANO ROCHA
ANDERSON GERALDI
MITSUBISHI L200 RS
ACCERT COMPETICOES

11:54 13:43:34.890 00:27:59
(1)

00:49:54
(1)

01:10:41
(1)

01:46:20
(1) 01:49:34.89

* * *

* * *

01:49:34.89
56.94


